Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
DD4 Series
LED 5CCT  4"/6”/8" Disk Downlight
Features
- 4"/6”/8" LED disk downlight
- Diffused polycarbonate lens controls direct glare from the LEDs
- Simple snap in installation for J-box
- Die-cast aluminum construction with a powder coat paint white finish
- Surface mounts to a standard junction box
- Retrofit into an existing recessed can
- Selectable color temperature 5CCT :
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
- Suitable for wet location
Product Performance Standard
Dimensions
Ordering Guide Example: DD4-15W6IN5CCT
Size 4"/6”/8" Power Factor 90%
Weight 2lb Life Span 50,000 Hrs
Mounting Surface mount Dimmable Triac dimmable
Color Temp 5CCT Effi cacy up to 86 lm/W
CRI 90 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
-15C° (-4°F)
~ 40° (104°F)
Fixture Type Size & Wattage Color Temp. Voltage 1Finish (Trim )
DD4 10W4IN=10Watt4Inch
15W6IN=15Watt6Inch
18W8IN=18Watt8Inch
5CCT =
27K/30K/40K/50K/57K
(Color Temperature Adjustable)
Blank = 120V Blank = White
BN = Brushed Nickel
BK = Black
Note: 1.Standard finish is white, black and brushed nickel finish require 200 MOQ.
www.lironlighting.com sales@lironlighting.com    |    PAGE 1
DD4 Rev 06-20-2024
Φ7
.2
2”
(1
83
.5
m
m
)
1.
36
”(3
4.
4m
m
)
0.
87
”(2
2.
2m
m
)
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
15W 1150 lm 76lm/W
DD4 Series
LED 5CCT 4"/6”/8" Disk Downlight
Product Information
10W 700lm 70m/W
18W 1550lm 86lm/W
www.lironlighting.com sales@lironlighting.com    |    PAGE 2
DD4 Rev 06-20-2024